TAMPEREEN KAUPUNKI
Kaupunkimittaus

Asemakaava-alueen osoitteenvahvistus n:o 4492
19.11.2018, Osoitevastaava

Lappi, 109

Kiint.tunnus

Osoite

Vanha kiinteisto tai
rakennus mihin kohdistuu

Os.vahv.
aiheuttaja

109-9904-0

109-9904-0

109-9904-0

109-9904-0

599-2-0

599-2-0

Rauhaniemenreitti 11
(voimaan 1.1.2019)

poistuva osoite:
Rauhaniementie 25
Kylpylankuja 10
(voimaan 1.1.2019)

poistuva osoite:
Rauhaniementie 23b

Rauhaniemenreitti 9
(voimaan 1.1.2019)
Kylpylénkuja 9

(voimaan 1.1.2019)

Rauhaniemenreitti 13
(voimaan 1.1.2019)

poistuva osoite:
Rauhaniementie

Rauhaniemenreitti 15
(voimaan 1.1.2019)

poistuva osoite:
Rauhaniementie 27

109-9904-0-002

109-9904-0-001

laituri
pesualtaat

599-2-0-108

100173323H

Ak 22.1.2018



https://kartat.tampere.fi/oskari�zoomLevel=12&coord=6822869_24488819&mapLayers=18+100+raster&markers=2|5|00ff01|327239.66825_6822623.74555|Asemakaava-alueen%20osoitteenvahvistus%20n%3Ao4492
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